Resultado del campeonato: TORNEO DE MAESTROS - INDIVIDUAL - 2019-09-01

JUGADOR / PAREJA

CORCUERA MOLINUEVO, FRANCISCO J.

BERNAL VILLATE, PABLO

PINEDO SALAZAR, RAUL

PALMA PLAZA, ABEL

ROBREDO FERNANDEZ, JORGE

PINEDO PINEDO, PEDRO

VILLALUENGA PEREA, PEDRO

SALAZAR BRINAS, JOSE A.

FEDERACION

VASCA-AL

VASCA-VIZ

VASCA-ALA

CASTILLA/LEON

VASCA-VIZ

VASCA-ALA

VASCA-VIZ

VASCA-ALA

CLUB

MONTE ALEGRE

BEGONA

VALDEGOVIA

AQUENDE

BASAURI

MONTE ALEGRE

BEGONA

VALDEGOVIA

BOLOS

273

273

272

266

258

256

251

240



